Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Maguire - (912141) - Skipton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.47
1:18.05
2:55.39

40.17
1:29.73
3:10.36

SC Time

34.50
1:12.42
2:38.35
5:37.60

46.53
1:43.15
4:12.06

42.80

38.73
1:22.49
2:53.66
3:00.54

Converted
to SC

34.90
1:17.00
2:53.40

39.70
1:28.80
3:08.60

Converted
to LC

35.10
1:13.60
2:40.50
5:41.70

47.20
1:44.40
4:14.20

43.20

39.20
1:23.50
2:55.60
3:02.70

LC WA
Pts

294
290
266
298
260
270

SC WA
Pts

293
334
338
321
226
220
152
184
277
294
321
307

Date

12/05/13
12/05/13
11/05/13
16/03/13
12/05/13
11/05/13

Date

26/04/14
12/10/14
22/06/14
26/04/15
23/11/113
26/04/14
15/01/12
25/04/15
26/04/15
22/06/14
20/07/14
25/04/15

Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Meet
Sports Aid Long Course Meet
Sports Aid Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Harrogate
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley

Harrogate

Licence

NE3219
NE3219
NE3219
CC3100
NE3219
NE3219

License

NE4181
NE14602
NE4183
NE150215
NE3644
NE4181
NE2068
NE150215
NE150215
NE4183
NE4363
NE150215

Page1/1

Level
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