Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Maguire - (912141) - Skipton Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.47	34.90	294	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
100 Freestyle	1:18.05	1:17.00	290	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
200 Freestyle	2:55.39	2:53.40	266	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
50 Backstroke	40.17	39.70	298	16/03/13	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	CC3100	1
100 Backstroke	1:29.73	1:28.80	260	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1
200 Backstroke	3:10.36	3:08.60	270	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	NE3219	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.50	35.10	293	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	NE4181	3
100 Freestyle	1:12.42	1:13.60	334	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	NE14602	2
200 Freestyle	2:38.35	2:40.50	338	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE4183	3
400 Freestyle	5:37.60	5:41.70	321	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
50 Breaststroke	46.53	47.20	226	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	NE3644	3
100 Breaststroke	1:43.15	1:44.40	220	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	NE4181	3
200 Breaststroke	4:12.06	4:14.20	152	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE2068	3
50 Butterfly	42.80	43.20	184	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
50 Backstroke	38.73	39.20	277	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3
100 Backstroke	1:22.49	1:23.50	294	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE4183	3
200 Backstroke	2:53.66	2:55.60	321	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley	NE4363	3
200 Individual Medley	3:00.54	3:02.70	307	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	NE150215	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS